PROPERTY TAX
INFORMATION

Tax Statement Details

Type CAMA Number
RL

Owner ID

Taxpayer ID

NATIVE RD

Subdivision Block

Statement Details

General
Tax:

Specials:

$846.38

$0.00
$846.38
$846.38

Total Tax:

Received
To Date:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Balance:

Interest To
Date:

Fees:

Total Due:

Receipt Information

Tax Year
2018

Date
11/29/2018

Receipt #
20183758

Tax Identification
202-100791

WAVERLY, KS 66871

Lot(s) Section 11 Township 19

15%
0.6 %L

436%

Tax Int/Fee
$846.38 $0.00

For delinquent tax pay off amount contact Coffey County Treasurer.
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Range 15

Taxes by Tax Districts

I COFFEY CO FIRE DIST # 1
COFFEY COUNTY
I KEY WEST TOWHSHIP
I sTATE OF KANSAS
USD #7243
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